UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERVWEZ LOCAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

MOM GNI ES 16-04-22 326
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
2 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
3 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
4 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
5 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
6 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
7 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
8 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
12 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
13 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
18 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
19 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
20 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
21 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
25 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
26 Pl NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
29 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SAl
30 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
31 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
36 PlI NCHARD BERNARD VWALHAI N
37 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
38 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
39 Pl NCHARD BERNARD VWALHAI N
40 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
41 SEHA RENE THOREMB
42 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
44 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOUR
45 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
46 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
47 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
48 PRAlI L RENE TOURI NN
49 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
50 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SAl
51 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
52 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
53 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
54 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
55 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
56 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
57 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
58 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
59 3 LET DAN EL ERNAGE
60 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
61 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
62 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
63 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
64 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
65 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
66 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
67 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
68 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
69 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA
70 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
71 SEHA RENE THOREMB
72 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
73 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
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7092

8433

8081

Ri ng
Bague

109098918
105980419
108861418
605378520
113230920
112649320
105602219
113052917
112644120
113128320
109191718
113146120
113211020
109014918
113123520
623722419
109663015
106070619
112531617
106079919
105788219
113073317
109180218
109193718
112606620
107919114
211566419
113178520
113336320
105590419
109576115
201688920
109219618
109014318
113174120
108282918
113153720
113214220
113132820
109014118
108752618
113210220
113465920
108856218
105594819
611113320
301562920
113177620
106072919
109173918
113155020
116803116
112607520
301562220
113196720
112540917
113156620
109219318
103128519
103128619
113151520
105585819
113220320
106077519
112800920
113231920
112829120
105798419
113225320
105787019
112850120
113245320
113154720

Best at

Sne

1141.
1140.

I h.



JANSSENS JEAN
PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
PRAI L RENE

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
SEHA RENE

HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE

G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

THORENMB
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
THORENMB
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

TOURI NN
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
WALHAI N
CORROY-
THOREMB
DONCELB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
DONCELB
DONCELB
WALHAI' N
ERNAGE

CORROY-
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
ERNAGE

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl
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108289018
113177120
109024818
116004619
113053317
113334120
108928118
105574719
109591215
105575619
113132420
113157620
108283418
113464620
113135220
105943519
112800220
113174520
108772118
108772218
108327618
114893417
106098019
107916214
106091619
113466220
109189518
109188018
105566319
115442519
112643520
210588217
114892017
113127920
113129120
106076119

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
JACQUES LAURENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HOK SAPI N
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES LAURENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N
BECQUEVORT CEOFF
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CGeneent
Local it

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
CHAUMON
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CHAUMON
CORROY-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
MALEVES
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CORROY-

REY

MQ Di st anc

11

e

Ri ng
Bague

112868221
112863721
112868321
113282221
113510221
113508521
113512821
113509821
113238921
113354221
113500721
112750121
113388721
302467021
112759621
112862821
413578321
302467621
113507221
113500121
113506721
113510421
113509621
113281121
113500221
113234821
112866421
302467821
112863421
113236521
206603221
209617321
113511721
113350521
113505221

Snel h.
Vit esse



HERMOYE M CHEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HERMOYE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
SEHA RENE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

SEHA RENE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
HERMOYE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

I NCOURT
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
DONCELB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
OPPREBA
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
CORROY-
TOURI NN
THORENB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
NI L- SAl
DONGELB
DONCELB
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOUR

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 16-04-22 523
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUVON
2 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
3 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
4 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
5 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
6 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
7 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUVON
8 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
9 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
12 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
13 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
16 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUVON
17 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
24 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
30 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
31 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
32 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
33 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
35 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
38 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
39 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
40 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

11 3 4 00 113240021 11.35190
16 9 4 BE 115219321 11. 31190
11 1 5 00 113348821 11.35370
9 7 87347 BE 113329121 11. 37320
16 14 5 BE 112756621 11. 31580
17 3 83964 BE 113275321 11.35130
9 8 2 BE 112838021 11.36220
7 2 78333 BE 112819321 11.31138
15 3 2 BE 112804821 11. 35320
19 16 6 BE 115352321 11.29400
31 14 8 BE 413578221 11. 38040
31 26 14 BE 113510921 11. 31100
5 5 78588 BE 112891021 11. 32297
17 16 2 BE 113271621 11. 37490
5 4 84914 BE 112784921 11.38420
15 14 3 BE 112810821 11. 36460
19 7 7 BE 112869321 11. 30510
9 2 2 BE 113276421 11. 42040
9 9 3 BE 113329821 11. 42070
16 13 6 BE 115239521 11. 36040
9 7 3 BE 112836921 11.39420
9 1 4 BE 209616621 11. 39460
19 10 8 BE 112864821 11. 32460
31 28 9 BE 302467321 11.41343
31 22 10 BE 620828921 11.41380
31 2 11 BE 113356421 11.41400
7 6 2 BE 112818721 11. 35098
11 6 6 BE 113237321 11.42150
31 31 15 BE 113509921 11. 34530
31 24 12 BE 620829521 11. 42250
31 15 16 BE 113507621 11. 35040
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 20 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
14 2 81387 BE 109098918 11. 23500
14 3 2 BE 105980419 11. 23570
45 45 76157 BE 112868221 11.20320
28 4 85472 BE 108861418 11.28170
20 2 84914 BE 605378520 11.27570
14 10 3 BE 113230920 11.25300
14 7 4 BE 112649320 11. 25330
40 1 82610 BE 105602219 11.27270
45 14 2 BE 113052917 11.22150
56 18 85312 BE 112644120 11.29440
45 1 3 BE 113128320 11.22170
45 31 4 BE 112863721 11.22180
45 44 5 BE 112868321 11.22190
59 1 77539 BE 109191718 11.23330
40 35 2 BE 113146120 11.27430
14 13 5 BE 113282221 11. 26540
14 9 6 BE 113211020 11. 26560
56 1 2 BE 109014918 11. 30103
59 46 2 BE 113510221 11. 23470
59 42 3 BE 113508521 11. 23500
59 58 4 BE 113512821 11.23540
59 48 5 BE 113509821 11. 23570
28 28 2 BE 113238921 11.30300
45 15 6 BE 113123520 11.22570
56 33 3 BE 113354221 11. 30340
56 8 4 BE 623722419 11. 30353
14 1 78588 BE 109663015 11.25107
59 29 6 BE 113500721 11.24200
45 13 7 BE 106070619 11.23130
28 1 3 BE 112531617 11. 30590
45 26 8 BE 106079919 11. 23150
28 2 4 BE 105788219 11. 31030
18 3 80817 BE 112750121 11. 27150
59 4 7 BE 113073317 11. 24340
18 8 2 BE 113388721 11.27210
59 14 8 BE 109180218 11.24420
59 24 9 BE 109193718 11. 24420
23 9 87347 BE 112606620 11.33040
47 1 78333 BE 107919114 11. 25328
56 10 5 BE 211566419 11. 31233



PRAI L RENE
MARTI N M CHAEL
HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT
PRAI L RENE
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
LEONARD THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
HERMOYE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
HERMOYE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

HOK SAPI N

MARTI N M CHAEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY

HERMOYE M CHEL
SEHA RENE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEHA RENE
HERMOYE M CHEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
PRAI L RENE
HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD

TOURI NN
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
MALEVES
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
THOREMB
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

TOURI NN
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

MALEVES
WALHAI N
DONCELB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
I NCOURT
MALEVES
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
ERNAGE

ERNAGE

MALEVES
TOURI NN
MALEVES
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

OPPREBA
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
CHAUMON
MALEVES
CORROY-
THORENMB
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
THOREMB
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

TOURI NN
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
WALHAI N

6

44

17

14

74822

-
OCOOOO~NWWNO

(o]
N
»
|l g = Ol
RPORWNOW

el
wN

14

IO R~OON

16

82663

113178520
113336320
302467021
105590419
109576115
112759621
201688920
109219618
112862821
109014318
413578321
113174120
302467621
108282918
113153720
113214220
113507221
113500121
113506721
113510421
113509621
113132820
109014118
108752618
113210220
113281121
113465920
113500221
108856218
113234821
105594819
611113320
301562920
112866421
113177620
106072919
109173918
113155020
116803116
112607520
301562220
113196720
112540917
113156620
109219318
302467821
103128519
103128619
113151520
105585819
112863421
113236521
113220320
106077519
112800920
206603221
113231920
112829120
105798419
113225320
209617321
105787019
112850120
113245320
113154720
113511721
108289018
113177120
109024818
113350521
113505221
116004619
113240021
115219321
113053317
113334120
108928118
113348821
105574719
109591215

. 25547
. 22470
. 31373
. 31190
. 31210
. 28060
. 31580
. 24160
. 24160
. 32003
. 32010
. 29470
. 32020
. 26098
. 29470
. 29530
. 25360
. 25370
. 25380
. 25380
. 25390
. 26238
. 32223
. 31140
. 29100
. 29120
. 25560
. 26030
. 32520
. 32580
. 32300
. 325383
. 33053
. 25160
. 27257
. 25210
. 24180
. 31000
. 27228
. 35090
. 33253
. 31070
. 33400
. 31130
. 25430
. 33373
. 21160
. 21200
. 31310
. 28037
. 31340
. 34040
. 33360
. 26060
. 33160
. 34120
. 25060
. 34310
. 34350
. 33440
. 33490
. 34490
. 33310
. 30490
. 32270
. 28030
. 32340
. 29027
. 34593
. 35023
. 28140
. 33590
. 35190
. 31190
. 27150
. 26060
. 29307
. 35370
. 29258
. 29298

1192.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1183.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1181.
. 3966
. 0967
. 7731
. 8039
. 7178
. 6795
. 1127
. 0212
. 9440
. 9918
. 3842
. 2276
. 4479
. 2451
. 8590
. 5041
L3711
. 6392
. 5211
. 5557
. 3021
. 9458
.6124
. 2534
. 9813
. 8689
. 7893
. 6279
. 3696
. 1154
. 6588
. 3083
. 9874
. 7228
. 1483
. 0555
. 7574
. 3395
. 0186
. 9933
. 7703
1142.
1142.
1142.
1141.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1137.
1136.
1136.
1134.
1134.
1133.
1132.
1131.
1130.
1130.
1128.
1127.

3231
7494
1479
6614
1051
7401
4377
0156
0156
8066
6147
4232
3406
9337
8070
1130
9970
6967
3966

4791
4192
1084
2144
2346
4416
1318
2142
6703
9122
3801
9043
8351
2134
4461
9516
5728
3328
2299
1476



121

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

151
152
153
153
155
156

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
LEONARD THI ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
SEHA RENE

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
Pl NCHARD BERNARD

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
SEHA RENE
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE

G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
SEHA RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
DECELLE ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HOK SAPI N

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARTI N M CHAEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY

WALHAI N
WALHAI N
DONGELB
CHAUMON
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
THORENB
DONGELB
THORENMB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
DONCELB
DONCELB
WALHAI' N
OPPREBA
ERNAGE

CORROY-
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
THORENMB
MALEVES
THOREMB
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
ERNAGE

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

CORROY-
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
TOURI NN
WALHAI' N
THORENMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
MALEVES
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
NI L- SAl

CHAUMON
| NCOURT
WALHAI N
DONCELB
NI L- SAl

DONGELB
DONCELB

e
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105575619
113132420
113329121
112756621
113157620
108283418
113464620
113135220
105943519
113275321
112800220
113174520
108772118
108772218
108327618
112838021
114893417
106098019
112819321
107916214
106091619
113466220
109189518
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